Metal Clamping Rings For ASLI & ASLB Conduits
For using liquid tight conduit glands with SLI & SLB metallic conduits it is
recommended to replace the standard polyamide clamping ring inside these
glands with metal clamping rings. These clamping rings also increase the pull-
out strength of the conduit.
Technical Data
Material | Nickel Plated Brass for SLI Conduits Zinc
Plated Steel for SLB Conduits
Colour | Metallic
Approvals
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Zinc Plated Steel Conduit Size Standard Pack (Pieces)
ACRB-03 3/8" 50
ACRB-04 1/2" 50
ACRB-05 3/4" 25
ACRB-06 1" 10
ACRB-07 1 1/4" 5
ACRB-08 1 1/2" 5
ACRB-09 2" 4